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WELCOME TO ICANS XIX

The 19th Meeting of the 
International Collaboration on Advanced Neutron Sources (ICANS-XIX),

hosted by the Paul Scherrer Institut, PSI, Switzerland, 
will be held from March 8–12, 2010 in Grindelwald, Switzerland

ICANS, dating back to 1977, is an informal network of more than 15 institutions worldwide, providing a forum for scientists 
and engineers to study and exchange information on the progress and developments in conjunction with accelerator- and 
reactor-based neutron sources. The attention of the Collaboration is on the subjects of accelerator development, source 
(target) and moderator development, and neutron scattering instrumentation techniques.

Key Dates 

September 1, 2009 Deadline for abstract 
submission 

November 2, 2009 Information of acceptance 
November 20, 2009 End of early registration 

and payment
November 27, 2009 Deadline for guaranteed 

hotel reservation 
(in March there is high 
skiing season)

March 8, 2010 Paper submission 
March 8 – 12, 2010 Conference

Web: http://icans.web.psi.ch
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J. M. Carpenter (ANL); jmcarpenter@anl.gov
S. Ikeda (KEK); susumu.ikeda@kek.jp
A. Ioffe; a.ioffe@fz-juelich.de
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F. Mezei (LANL); mezei@lanl.gov
G. Muhrer (LANL); muhrer@lanl.gov
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G. J. Russell (LANL); russell@lanl.gov
M. Russina; margarita.russina@helmholtz-berlin.de 
S. M. Shapiro (BNL); shapiro@bnl.gov
P. Sokol (IUCF); pesokol@indiana.edu
W. Wagner (PSI); werner.wagner@psi.ch
J. Zhang (CAS); jzhang@aphy.iphy.ac.cn
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